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
thermopane windows. Cherry paneled
fam. rm. with freple. Lovely carpeting
and_draperies throughout. All modern
kitch. Covered porch. Patio. 2 car heat-
d gar. 332,900,

Chamberlain Co.

MI 6-6000 MA 69100

BRAND NEW QUIET AREA. 3 bedrm.
ranch loc-lcd in West Bloomfleld
amongst a blooming orchard. Plenty of
P light makes convenient kitch.
bright and cheerful. Fireple in fam,
m. Full bsmt. 2 car att. gar. 322,900,

Chamberlain Co.

MI 6-6000

YOU'LL BE PLEASANTLY SURPRISED
at the compactness of this charming 4
bedrm. ranch. and drépes in-
cluded in liv. rm. snd din. rm. ares.
Laundry rm. Kitch. with eatiog
A most exceptional buy. §18.300,

Chamberlain Co.

MI 6-6000 MA 6-9100

ORANGE LAKE VIEW — Gracious centet
foyer in this stately pillored eslonial.
Friends will be impressed snd so
you by the spacious lv. rm., the statf.

Chamberlain Co.

MI 6-6000 MA 60100

BEST BUYS
COUNTRY LIVING WITH HORSES
BUILDER'S OWN HOME WITH § BIG

o z lcm In Troy. 3 suall

W
nice patio w
cveron 1397500

Poreeburn
other out building
living room, 2 batl
barbecue. Q ek po

asking prig

JUST REDUCE!

BE UTIPULLY MAINTAINED 3 BED-

nearly an acre
I!rhll:lly Iand caped provercy, i
en, carpe ving room w

draperies throughout, bullt-
oven. dishwasher,  diepou

bt FORE SCHOOL

“sehool Now only

25000 WHE low down payment.
ASK FOR KEITH METCALF

BERNDT, ETTER
& VAN MAAREN, INC.

360 Hamilton MI 4-3500

 COUNTRY ESTATE

Yilmee of | Lovsard—kaown 12 “Penda

lake (swimmable).
and_remod;

“Main home bull\

se i
2 horse stalls. Charm &
galore!1l Selling because of ill heaith.
$39,800 terma.

with
relaxation

STANLEY J. PAYNE

Real Estate
MI 7-2033 — MI 6-3584

40 ACRES
METAMORA_ AREA. -

la it ull-bh
s of wood

100 OME
A lllﬂl:. land.
Dbroxima
110090 wiih $5000

CA A. WEBSTER, REALTOR
Oxford OA 8-2518

FOREST LANE 1080 N. OF 14
FOREST LOVERS PARADISE. BEAUTI
ful Jvith Borss

"ocrupaney.

Is. A'
ey o X

school
only | 334,800

W. F. LOI 4

KB nm I(A 6-5787

‘r--l ch:{ dm:nud 4

eire ve.

- Ml unv Wil
ON

FOR THE WORLD TRAVELER
THE PATIO TAKES YOU BACK TO

to.
“LiGHT FIXTURES

rl&l‘v CYPRUS PANELING FROM
BATH WEST-
The

troples.
A BEAUTIFUL 3 BR. &
heater e

o
" Jlmcs %x-n y

7 BEDROOM,

decorated
ern bitiin kiteh. with yellow

Beautiful landscaping. Mahogany, pan
eled ree. rm. Handsome liv, rusf, with
cut. stove fireple. and sliding . window
door entering outo lrge patio. Tiled
paneled bamt. 3 bedrma., 3 baths. Prieed
to sell. $29,

Chamberlain Co.

MI 6-6000

TERRIFIC LOCATION — Lavely neigh-
borbood, walking distance to schools
and minutes from downtown Birming-
ham. Raised liv. rm. with fireple. 3
wood ‘sized bedrms. Bit-In kitch. with
large esting area with door
entering onto patio. Basement. 2 car
att. gar. Only $28,900.

Chamberlam Co.

9100

HONEYMOON COTTAGE — Quaint log
cabin, ideal for the young family. Cosy
med an liv. rm.

3 bedrms. Kiteh with breskfast ares.
Tree shaded lot. Beach facilities. $14,000

Chamberlain Co.

M1 6-6000 MA 6-9100

IDEAL COUNTRY LIVING IN THIS 3
bedrm., 2 bath ranch. Beautiful tgpe
shaded yard, Firepiced liv. and din. rm.

Large family yoom, 3% car att. gar.
$28,900. ’

Chamberlain l'Co.

MI §-5000 A 69100

WHY NOT ENJOY THE BEST — 4

ham Far

area with extra functional fcor plen

nd Ist. fir. laundry rm. Plush mpou
inside and landscaping

Bulle 198, 831,900.

Chamberlain Co. A

MI 8-6000

MONEY ISN'T EVERTHING — You'll
think you have to spend twice the
price for this brick 3 bedrm ranch.

Glassed and
smart family will buy this. Why ot~
you? $17,900.

Chamberlain Co.

M1 6-6000

Chamberlain Co.
WOODWARD AT 14% MILE
tern at




